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The place from Toronto offers 33 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average CA$8. If you want to try
tasty American meals like burgers or barbecue, Wahlburgers from Toronto is the place to be, And of course, you
should also try the delicious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges provided. fresh fish, meat, as
well as corn and potatoes are also South American cooked here.
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Side dishes
POUTINE
Dessert

APPLE CRUMBLE
Trench fries
TATER TOTS
Cooksies
TRUFFLE COOKIE

Toasted sandwiches

THE CLUBHOUSE

Hamburgers

THE DOUBLE DECKER

Poutine

TATER TOTS POUTINE

Meals

CLASSIC SALAD

Tor the table

YUKON GOLD FRIES

Salad bowls

CHOPPED SALAD BOWL

Small plates

THIN CRISPY ONION RINGS

$4.4

$3.7

$3.5

$1.7

$8.5

$10.0

$5.0

$5.9

$2.8

$7.3

$2.8

Hand helds

CRISPY HADDOCK SANDWICH $8.1
House burgers

DAD'S BASIC BURGER $6.6
Our famous burgers

THE OUR BURGER $7.6
Deluxe specialty burgers
PORTOBELLO BURGER $8.1
Tasty add ons

SWEET POTATO TOTS $3.5
Dirt dogs

HOUSE DOG $4.8
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

CHICKEN

SIDE CLASSIC SALAD $3.5
CAESAR SALAD $5.9
FRAPPES $4.8
AQUAHYDRATE $2.6
Sandwiches

THE MELT $8.8
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GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.8 ALMA'S MACARONI $3.5
JENN'S CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.5

Uncategorized

SMAHLBURGERS $5.1

THANKSGIVING DAY BURGER $8.5

THE "EH?" BURGER $8.5

O.F.D. $9.6

BANANA FLUFFANUTTA $3.7

MAC 'N CHEESE WITH SMOKED
BACON

SWEET POTATO TOTS POUTINE $5.0

$5.4
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:30 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 22:00
Thursday 11:30 - 00:00
Friday 11:30 - 00:00
Saturday 11:00 - 00:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00




